

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 685 of 2017

Manpyara Nagwanshi and Anr. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

05/05/2017	<p>Shri Basant Dewangan, Advocate for the appellants. Shri V.A. Goverdhan, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent.</p> <p>Call for the records of the court below. List this case after seven weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p>	